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True or False Exchange

Text title:

Instructions: Read the text carefully. In the spaces below, write four or five statements about the
text—some true and some false. Then complete the answer key at the bottom of the page. Cut or fold
along the dotted line to hide your answers. Exchange your handout with a partner, who will mark each
statement as true or false.

My Statements About the Text:

1.

2
3
4.
5

Partner Response

Partner’'s name:

1. True (OFalse
2. () True OFalse
3. () True OFalse
4. () True OFalse
5. () True OFalse

FOLD OR CUT HERE

My Answer Key (keep this hidden until your partner has finished)

—_—

True (DFalse
True ()False
True (OFalse
True (OFalse
True ()False
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